
 

Stand 017 - Pavilion D4

the  g reen  techno log ies  expo

“Empowering territories for a 
Sustainable Mediterranean”

On behalf of the Interreg MED Communities: 
Renewable Energy, Green Growth,  
Urban Transports, Sustainable Tourism, Blue 
Growth and Biodiversity Protection,
we would like to invite you to visit our 
common stand at Ecomondo 2018 that will be 
held from 6th - 9th of November at Rimini, Italy.

We also encourage you to join our 
Conferences during the first and third day.  
Please contact us in case you are interested to 
attend and participate.

Project co-financed by the European 
Regional Development Fund

RENEWABLE ENERGY

Cynthia Echave
cynthiaechave@bcnecologia.net

Alexia Boulanger
alexia.boulanger@envipark.com

GREEN GROWTH

Ana Maria Paladus
ana.paladus@fondazioneecosistemi.org

Mercè Boy-Roura
merce.boy@uvic.cat

BLUE GROWTH

Kelly Fouchy
kfouchy@planbleu.org

Mirko Djurovic
mirko.djur@ac.me

URBAN TRANSPORTS

Carlos Sanchez
csanchez@malaga.eu 

Ermete Mariani
e.mariani@uni-med.net

BIODIVERSITY PROTECTION

Lise Guennal
lise.guennal@crpm.org

Elodie Nunes
elodie.nunes@crpm.org

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

Ermete Mariani
e.mariani@uni-med.net

Roberto Grassi
rgrassi@arcolatino.org

ORGANIZERS CONTACT:

BLUE GROWTH RENEWABLE ENERGY

BIODIVERSITY PROTECTION

URBAN TRANSPORTSGREEN GROWTH

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM


